Contact
Kevin Dunn

Nate Eppink
Kathleen Davis
Dennis MNeate
Jason Venner
General Email

Mury Mertz
Deborah Green
Scudder Mackey
Glen Cobb
[ena Barnhouse
Mindy Bankey

Joanne [Dodaro
John Dean

Stephen Hambley
Colleen Swedyk
Aaron Harrison

Max Miller
Sharon Ray
Melanie Miller

Linda Joseph
Anthony Capretta
John Burke

Ty Fullerton
Chris O'Neil
Marty Warchola

Michael Schinidt
Kent Patterson
Craig Horner

Sara Crawford
Craig Webb

Affiliation
Medina County Probate Judge

Medina County Park Director

MCPD Board of Commissioners
MCPD Board of Commissioners
MCPD Board of Commissioners

Medina County Park District

ODNR
ODNR
ODNR
ODNR
ODNR
ODNR

Village of Chippewa Lake
Village of Gloria (Glens

Medina County Commissioner
Medina County Commissioner
Medina County Commissioner

Chio House of Representatives
Ohio House of Representatives
Ohio House of Representatives

Medina County Recorder
Medina County Auditor
Medina County Treasurer

1.afayette Township Trustee
Lafayette Township Trustee
Lafayette Township Trustee

Westfield Township Trustee
Westfield Township Trustee
Westfield Township Trustee

Medina County Gazette
Akron Beacon Journal
Plain Dealer

Position

Director

Regulatory Coordinator
Chief, Coastal Management
Chief, Parks & Watercraft
Chief, Water Resources

Assistant Director

Mayor
Mavor

District 66
District 67

Phone
(330) 7259710

(330) 722-9364
(330} 665-9405
(330) $71-2254

(614) 265-6500
{419) 626-7982
(614) 265-6474
(614) 265-6620
(614) 265-6876

(330) 725-6515
(330) 725-6515
(330) 725-6515

330.461.2130
330.416.3737
330.461.4189

(440) 4294554

kevin@attykevindunn. com
neppinki@medinaco.org

dneate/@aol.com
jasonvenner@yzhoo.com
parksi@medinacountyparks.com

Dueberah Greendgdne state uh s
scudder.mackey/@dnr. state. oh.us
glen.cobbi@dnr. state.oh us

dena barnhouse/@dnr.state.oh. us
mindy. bankey/@idnr ohio.gov

rdodarofgineo.rr.com
jdean@gloriaglens.org

shambley@ohmedinaco.org
cswedykidlohmedinaco.org

* aharrison@ohmedinaco.org

mmi@votemaxmiller.com
sharon@sharonray.org
melaniemitierforohio@gmail. com

thoffmannjoseph@zoominternet.net
dcapretta8@gmail. com
treasurerburke@medinaco.org

tfullerton@lafayettetownship.com
coneil@lafayetietownship.com
warchola@lafayettetownship com

scrawford@medna-gazette. com
cwebb@thebeaconjournal .com



